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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 10 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
10.04.2021 Results Prelim
Tokyo A-norma : 1:00.25  /  Tokyo B-norma : 1:02.06  /  Evropsko Juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 1:03.87  /  COMEN CUP zene 13 - 14: 1:06.72  /
Evropsko prvensto  : 1:01.21

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1:05.06 692 A
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:05.53 678 A 32.76 32.77
3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 1:07.54 619 A 33.17 34.37
4. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:08.50 593 A 33.44 35.06
5. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:09.50 568 A 33.58 35.92
6. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:09.72 563 A 33.59 36.13
7. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 1:10.10 553 A 33.95 36.15
8. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:10.20 551 A 33.64 36.56
9. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. April 1:10.70 539 B 34.69 36.01

10. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1:11.35 525 B 34.23 37.12
11. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 1:11.36 525 B 34.47 36.89
12. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.99 490 B 35.97 37.02
13. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:13.86 473 B 35.33 38.53
14. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 1:14.32 464 B 36.58 37.74
15. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:14.47 462 B 36.62 37.85
16. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.59 459 B 36.34 38.25
17. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:14.65 458 R 36.08 38.57
18. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:14.71 457 R 35.33 39.38
19. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:14.74 457 36.42 38.32
20. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 1:15.39 445 37.01 38.38
21. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:15.63 441 38.08 37.55
22. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.69 440 36.91 38.78
23. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 1:15.89 436 36.54 39.35
24. DIMOPULOS, Marija 02 Radnicki 1969 1:17.34 412 36.78 40.56
25. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:17.38 411 37.05 40.33
26. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:17.57 408 37.05 40.52
27. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 1:17.92 403 36.88 41.04
28. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 1:19.31 382 39.05 40.26
29. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.41 381
30. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:19.60 378 38.55 41.05
31. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 NOVI SAD 1:20.11 371 37.50 42.61
32. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:20.13 370 39.25 40.88
33. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:20.28 368 40.44 39.84
34. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:20.97 359 39.03 41.94
35. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.04 345 40.04 42.00
36. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:22.75 336
37. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 1:23.17 331 40.36 42.81
38. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 1:23.64 326 40.89 42.75
39. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:23.68 325 40.75 42.93
40. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:25.10 309 43.21 41.89
41. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:25.98 300 41.33 44.65
42. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.22 297 41.00 45.22
43. SPASIC, Masa 09 NOVI SAD 1:26.40 295 41.97 44.43
44. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.90 290 42.44 44.46
45. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.95 290 42.75 44.20
46. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 1:27.31 286 43.17 44.14
47. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.77 272
48. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:28.99 270 43.44 45.55
49. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.57 256 44.11 46.46
50. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan 1:30.65 256 45.22 45.43
51. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 09 Nis 2005 1:32.42 241 45.56 46.86
52. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.64 232 44.78 48.86
53. MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar 1:34.47 226 45.98 48.49
54. STAROVIC, Jasna 08 PK Arena 2015 1:38.93 197 46.95 51.98
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 10, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

B Kategorija 2004.do 2007.

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1:05.06 692 A
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:05.53 678 A 32.76 32.77
3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 1:07.54 619 A 33.17 34.37
4. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:08.50 593 A 33.44 35.06
5. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:09.50 568 A 33.58 35.92
6. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1:11.35 525 B 34.23 37.12
7. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 1:11.36 525 B 34.47 36.89
8. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.99 490 B 35.97 37.02
9. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:13.86 473 B 35.33 38.53

10. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:15.63 441 38.08 37.55
11. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 1:15.89 436 36.54 39.35
12. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:17.38 411 37.05 40.33
13. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:17.57 408 37.05 40.52
14. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 1:17.92 403 36.88 41.04
15. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 1:19.31 382 39.05 40.26
16. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:20.97 359 39.03 41.94
17. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.04 345 40.04 42.00
18. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:25.98 300 41.33 44.65
19. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.22 297 41.00 45.22
20. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.90 290 42.44 44.46
21. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.77 272
22. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.64 232 44.78 48.86
23. MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar 1:34.47 226 45.98 48.49

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:10.20 551 A 33.64 36.56
2. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 1:14.32 464 B 36.58 37.74
3. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:14.47 462 B 36.62 37.85
4. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:14.65 458 R 36.08 38.57
5. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:14.71 457 R 35.33 39.38
6. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:14.74 457 36.42 38.32
7. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 1:15.39 445 37.01 38.38
8. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.69 440 36.91 38.78
9. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.41 381

10. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:19.60 378 38.55 41.05
11. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 NOVI SAD 1:20.11 371 37.50 42.61
12. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:20.13 370 39.25 40.88
13. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:20.28 368 40.44 39.84
14. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:22.75 336
15. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 1:23.17 331 40.36 42.81
16. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 1:23.64 326 40.89 42.75
17. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:23.68 325 40.75 42.93
18. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:25.10 309 43.21 41.89
19. SPASIC, Masa 09 NOVI SAD 1:26.40 295 41.97 44.43
20. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.95 290 42.75 44.20
21. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 1:27.31 286 43.17 44.14
22. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:28.99 270 43.44 45.55
23. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.57 256 44.11 46.46
24. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan 1:30.65 256 45.22 45.43
25. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 09 Nis 2005 1:32.42 241 45.56 46.86
26. STAROVIC, Jasna 08 PK Arena 2015 1:38.93 197 46.95 51.98


